
Grade Level/Position Name E-mail Address

Kinder Roxana Sanchez rosanchez@responsiveedtx.com

Kinder Yvonne Silva New Hire Pending

Kinder Bethany McDaniel bmcdaniel@responsiveedtx.com

1st Grade Alexis Escobar aescobar@responsiveedtx.com

1st Grade Jordan Andrews jandrews@responsiveedtx.com

1st Grade Iraida Gordillo igordillo@responsiveedtx.com

2nd Grade Beatriz Casique bcasique@responsiveedtx.com

2nd Grade Melva Becnel mbecnel@responsiveedtx.com

3rd Grade Erley Martinez evgarcia@responsiveedtx.com

3rd Grade Jennifer Tavera jtavera@responsiveedtx.com

4th Math Guadalupe Rodriguez gfrodriguez@responsiveedtx.com

4th ELAR Carroll New Hire Pending

5th Math Denisse Luque dluque@responsiveedtx.com

5th ELAR Stacy Flores spflores@responsiveedtx.com

6th-8th  Math Consuelo Cabrera ccabrera@responsiveedtx.com

6th-8th ELAR Jacquelyn Brownlee jbrownlee@responsiveedtx.com

4th-8th Science Joana Gomez jogomez@responsiveedtx.com

Reading Interventionist Geetha Thomas gethomas@responsiveedtx.com

Art Liliana Vasquez lvasquez@responsiveedtx.com

Physical Education Bruce Juarez bjuarez@responsiveedtx.com

PE Part-Time Vacant

SPED Teacher Moronke Ogunmakin mogunmakin@responsiveedtx.com



Self-Contained SPED
Teacher

Vacant

SPED Para Vacant

SPED Para Vacant

SPED Para Vacant

Teacher Assistant Maria Alcaraz malcaraz@responsiveedtx.com

Teacher Assistant Yolanda Neri yneri@responsiveedtx.com

Teacher Assistant Kayla Franklin kfranklin@responsiveedtx.com

ESL Aide Rosa Mijes rmijes@responsiveedtx.com

Office Aide Marcia Hernandez marhernandez@responsiveedtx.com

Office Receptionist Brisa Aceves baceves@responsiveedtx.com

Office Manager Elizabeth Osorio eosorio@responsiveedtx.com

Instructional Coach Veronica Trevino-Davila vtrevino@responsiveedtx.com

Instructional Coach Alex Guerra aguerra@responsiveedtx.com

Upper School Director Claudia Cardenas ccardenas@responsiveedtx.com

Lower School Director Diana Castillo dcastillo@responsiveedtx.com


